TERMINARZ LIGI ORLIKA SEZON 2014/2015
ROCZNIK 2002 I ON 2013/2014
MŁODSI
I KOLEJKA:
	DATA
	GODZINA
	GOSPODARZE
	GOŚCIE
	WYNIK

	13.09.14
	15:30
	WITOSZÓW
	BURKATÓW
	0:3 VO

	
	16:30
	SŁOTWINA
	PSZENNO
	4:0

	
	17:30
	BYSTRZYCA 
	LUTOMIA
	1:7

	
	
	
	
	

	



II KOLEJKA:
	DATA
	GODZINA
	GOSPODARZE
	GOŚCIE
	WYNIK

	20.09.14
	15:30
	WITOSZÓW
	BYSTRZYCA
	

	
	16:30
	SŁOTWINA
	BURKATÓW
	

	
	17:30
	LUTOMIA
	PSZENNO
	

	
	
	
	
	

	



III KOLEJKA:
	DATA
	GODZINA
	GOSPODARZE
	GOŚCIE
	WYNIK

	27.09.14
	15:30
	BURKATÓW
	PSZENNO
	

	
	16:30
	BYSTRZYCA
	SŁOTWINA
	

	
	17:30
	WITOSZÓW
	LUTOMIA
	

	
	
	
	
	

	








IV KOLEJKA:
	DATA
	GODZINA
	GOSPODARZE
	GOŚCIE
	WYNIK

	04.10.14
	15:30
	PSZENNO
	WITOSZÓW
	

	
	16:30
	BURKATÓW
	BYSTRZYCA
	

	
	17:30
	SŁOTWINA
	LUTOMIA
	

	
	
	
	
	

	



V KOLEJKA:
	DATA
	GODZINA
	GOSPODARZE
	GOŚCIE
	WYNIK

	11.10.14
	15:30
	WITOSZÓW
	SŁOTWINA
	

	
	16:30
	PSZENNO
	BYSTRZYCA
	

	
	17:30
	BURKATÓW
	LUTOMIA
	

	
	
	
	
	

	





TABELA
	Miejsce
	Drużyna
	Mecze
	Bramki
	Punkty

	1.
	Lutomia
	1
	7:1
	3

	2.
	Słotwina
	1
	4:0
	3

	3.
	Burkatów
	1
	3:0
	3

	4.
	Witoszów Dolny
	1
	0:3
	0

	5.
	Pszenno
	1
	0:4
	0

	6.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Bystrzyca Górna
	1
	1:7
	0





 
	KLUB
	IMIĘ I NAZWISKO
	TEL. KONTAKTOWY

	BURKATÓW
	TOMASZ MICHALSKI
	606376948

	PSZENNO
	KAZIMIERZ GOŹDZIEJEWSKI
	606974889

	SŁOTWINA
	SEBASTIAN DOLIŃSKI
	697607468

	LUTOMIA DOLNA
	WŁADYSŁAW URBAŃSKI
	607 944 886

	BYSTRZYCA GÓRNA
	ANDRZEJ SOMALA
	507064694

	WITOSZÓW DOLNY
	JAN GRABOWSKI
	886799865



